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7
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28

21
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5

3
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Craig Dawson

9
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Ben Johnson

Darren Randolph (GK)

Andriy Yarmolenko

17 Saïd Benrahma
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Robert Snodgrass

Frank Lampard
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David Martin (GK)

6

Christopher Kavanagh

9

16

41

Thiago Silva

Stamford Bridge

Jorginho

Tammy Abraham

N'Golo Kanté

Édouard Mendy (GK)

Timo Werner

Christian Pulisic

Mason Mount

Kurt Zouma




